Datesheet Mid-Term Exams for classes 9,10 (2024-25)

Dates/ Classes 9 10

09.09.24 (Monday) AT Fronch l 8amkrlt

10.09.24 (Tuesday )

11.09.24 (Wednesday)

12.09.24 (Thursday)

13.09.24 (Friday)

14.09.24

15.09.24

16.09.24 (Monday)

17.09.24 (Tuesday)

18.09.24 (Wednesday)

19.09.24 (Thursday)

20.09.24 (Friday)

21.09.24

22.09.24 (Sunday)

23.09.24 (Monday)

G

24.09.24 (Tuesday)

25.09.24 (Wednesday)

26.09.24 (Thursday) | French / Sanskrit

Kindly Note :

* Prepatory leaves will start from 6th September,2024.
* No exams days are study breaks .

* School Timings will be from 7.50 a.m to 12.30 p.m from 09 09 2024t0 25 09.2024 ..
* It is a holiday-on 16.09.2024 on account of Milad Un Nabi.

* Regular School Timings will be followed from 26.09;2024 %

Principal

All the Bestl! ;



